
Pick Up Format

Coaches - Kevin,Terry & Andy

PRACTICE GAMES GAMES

Week 1 Monday 4/16/2018 Saturday 4/21/2018 4/21/2018

Overlea HS Pick Up Format Overlea HS

7pm-8pm Top Field All U15 Players 1pm-2pm Middle Field All U15 Players

Week 2 Monday 4/23/2018 Saturday 4/28/2018 4/28/2018

Overlea HS Pick Up Format Overlea HS

7pm-8pm Top Field All U15 Players 1pm-2pm Middle Field All U15 Players

Week 3 Monday 4/30/2018 Saturday 5/5/2018 5/5/2018

Overlea HS Pick Up Format Overlea HS

7pm-8pm Top Field All U15 Players 1pm-2pm Middle Field All U15 Players

Week 4 Monday 5/7/2018 Saturday 5/12/2018 5/12/2018

Overlea HS Pick Up Format Overlea HS

7pm-8pm Top Field All U15 Players 1pm-2pm Middle Field All U15 Players

Week 5 Monday 5/14/2018 Saturday 5/19/2018 5/19/2018

Overlea HS Pick Up Format Overlea HS

7pm-8pm Top Field All U15 Players 1pm-2pm Middle Field All U15 Players

Week 6 Monday 5/21/2018 Saturday 5/26/2018 5/26/2018

Overlea HS Pick Up Format No Games No Games

7pm-8pm Top Field All U15 Players Memorial Weekend Memorial Weekend

Week7 Monday 5/28/2018 Saturday 6/2/2018 6/2/2018

No Games No Games Overlea HS

Memorial Weekend Memorial Weekend 1pm-2pm Middle Field All U15 Players

U-15 Boys  Spring Soccer - 2018
Overlea High School

(Top Field -Practices & 
Middle Field - Games)


